
To: 
From: 
Sent 
Subject Schedule Feb 16-29, 2016 

vacation@gmall.comj 

Tue 2/16/2016 2:19:50 PM 

Tues. Feb. 16. 2016 Zorro-Vancouver 

Reminder: 10:54pm Naya to arrive JFK via AA#32 (Rec. Loc#HZNVGQ) Carsco 
Confirm#151142 

9:00am SAF time Depart Zorro 

TBD Arrive Vancouver 

TED in Vancouver 

Fairmont Waterfront Hotel-Cottjerence Room Feb. 15-19, Cheakamus Room 

Booked under ENHANCED EDUCATION wilean Girard 

900 Canada Place Way, Vancouver, BC, Canada (604 691 1991) 

2 Regular Deluxe Rooms Reserved on the Concierge Floor at Fairmont Waterfront 

Confirm His 107655153 and 107655163 

Fan Requested 

604 691 1991 

Jean Girard is our contact at Fairmont Waterfront 

12:00pm LUNCH in your Corierence Room 
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5:30pm Pre Dinner Reception in your Conference  Room 

7:00pm DINNER w/John Brockman and 16 friends 

Market by Jean Georges in Shangri-La Hotel 

1115 Alberni St, Vancouver, BC V6E 

John Brockman cell: 

Wed. Feb. 17, 2016 Vancouver 

9:00ittn Continental Breakfast in your Conference Room 

12:00pm LUNCH in your Conference Room 

2:30pm Meet w/Peter Atria to review lab work, etc 

5:30pm Pre Dinner Reception in your Conference Room 

7:30pm THE EDGE DINNER w/John Brockman & Katinka 

BLUE WATER CAFE 

The Oceans (private dining room) 

1095 Hamilton Street @ Helmcken St. 

Vancouver BC V6B 57:1 

604-688-8078 

Thurs. Feb. 18, 2016 Vancouver-NY 
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9:00am Continental Breakfast in your Conference Room 

12:00pm LUNCH in your Conference Room 

5:30pm Pre Dinner Reception in your Coherence Room 

MD Depart Vancouver 

TIM Arrive either NY or PB 

Fri. Feb. 19, 2016 .NT 

TBD Conan Leung 

Sat. Feb. 20. 2016 NY 

Sun. Feb. 21.2016 NY-Paris 

7:00am Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Mon. Feb. 22. 2016 Paris 

Reminder: Leo on holiday in the Philippines Feb. 22-March 12, back to work March 14 

Tue.. Feb. 23. 2016 Paris 

Tun Penny Baird in the Evening! a 
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Wed. Feb. 24. 2016 Paris 

Thurs. Feb. 25. 2016 Paris 

Fri. Feb. 26, 2016 Paris-NY (or LSJ depending on winds) 

4:00pm Depart Paris 

TBD Arrive NY 

Sat. Feb. 27. 2016 NY-LSJ 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Sun. Feb. 28. 2016 LSJ 

Mon. Feb. 29. 2016 1.S.1 

Reminder: Karyna's parents to leave NY 
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